

7 MACT 681/23
SHIVANI Vs. DINESH SHARMA

10.05.2024

Present : Sh. Mahesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner.

Amended memo of parties file don behalf of the petitioner.

Compliance of previous order not done.

Put up for complete compliance of previous order on

18.09.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/10.05.2024