

**5 MACT 681/23  
SHIVANI Vs. DINESH SHARMA**

30.01.2025

Present : Sh. Mahesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with  
petitioner.

Some documents filed on record. Steps not taken.

Steps be taken in terms of previous order.

To come up for further proceedings on **30.05.2025**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/30.01.2025**